Product Specification
Customer Signature:
Tel
Fax
ADD
: 0086-574-86828566
: 0086-574-86824882
: NO. 8-1, RONGXIA RD. XIAPU SHANQIAN

·Measuring frequency：100KHz/1.0V
DIMENSIONS(mm) 外型尺寸
Type
型号
Inductance
电感量（µH)
DCR MΩ TYPICAL
25 °C
DCR mΩ MAX
25 °C
Heat Rating
Current DC Amps.IDC(A)
Saturation
CurrentPart Number DC
Amps. Isat ( A )
LPM0630-R15M 0.15µH±20% 1.7 2.1 27.0 45.0
LPM0630-R47M 0.47µH±20% 4.7 4.9 17.0 26.0
LPM0630-R68M 0.68µH±20% 4.8 5.5 115 25.0
LPM0630-1R0M 1.0µH±20% 8.3 8.5 11.0 22.0
LPM0630-1R5M 1.5µH±20% 11.5 13.0 9.0 18.0
LPM0630-2R2M 2.2µH±20% 15.5 17.0 8.0 14.0
LPM0630-3R3M 3.3µH±20% 23.2 25.0 6.0 12.0
LPM0630-4R7M 4.7µH±20% 31.0 35.0 5.5 10.0
LPM0630-5R6M 5.6µH±20% 39.0 42.0 5.0 9.0
LPM0630-6R8M 6.8µH±20% 54.0 60.0 4.2 8.0
LPM0630-8R2M 8.2µH±20% 64.0 68.0 4.0 7.5
LPM0630-100M 10.0µH±20% 75.0 85.0 3.5 6.0
LPM0630-150M 15.0µH±20% 127 133 3.0 4.0
LPM0630-220M 22.0µH±20% 130 135 2.0 3.5
LPM0630-330M 33.0µH±20% 235 245 1.8 2.7
LPM0630-470M 47.0µH±20% 300 320 1.5 2.5
NINGBO KLS ELECTRONIC CO; LTD